HSSMT-012-
400SA/HSSMT-024-
400SA/HSSMT-036-
400SA/HSSMT-048-
400SA
Non Dimmable Constant voltage
drivers (non dim)
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 400W Output Current(N2): 33.3mA / 16.6mA / 11.1mA / 8.3mA
Length/Dia (mm): 215mm Output Voltage: 12V / 24V / 36V / 48V
Width (mm): 50mm Dimmable: No
Brand: Hisens Warranty: 2 Years
Height (mm): 115mm Body Material: Aluminium
Hisens Lighting https://hisenslighting.com/